09.03.2022: xəbər

Coordinator of Career Development Center at Workshop

On March 1-3, 2022, ADA University hosted a workshop on "Hub Development between HEIs in Creative Fields and How to Build Successful Fund-Raising."

During the three-day workshop, ADA and foreign university staff members gave speeches and presentations on the topic.

The event was attended by Elnura Ahmadzadeh, Coordinator of the Career Development Center at Khazar University.

At the end, the participants of the workshop were awarded certificates.

Karyera İnkişaf Mərkəzinin koordinatoru vörkşop'da

2022-ci il martın 1-3-də ADA Universitetində "Ali təhsil müəssisələri arasında hab mərkəzlərin yaradılması və uğurlu fandreyzinqin aparılması" (Hub Development between HEIs in Creative Fields and How to Build Successful Fund-Raising) mövzusunda vörkşop keçirilib.

Üç gün davam edən vörkşop`da ADA və xarici universitetlərin əməkdaşlarının mövzu ilə əlaqədar çıxış və təqdimatları olmuşdur.

Tədbirdə Xəzər Universitetindən Karyera İnkişaf Mərkəzinin koordinatoru Elnurə Əhmədzadə iştirak edib.

Sonda vörkşop iştirakçılarına sertifikatlar təqdim olunub.